10
11

12
12
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
23

25

25

27
28
29

Cavaliere
Addis Pierpaolo
Crotta Fabio

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Crotta Fabio
Frank Derek

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Crotta Sabrina
Pfyffer Carlo
Dermody Edy

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Meroni Martina
Pfyffer Carlo
Addis Pierpaolo
Pfyffer Carlo
Meroni Martina

Morosoli
Domenico

Bianchini Ron

Colombo Sofia
Sulmoni Clint
Ambrosini Bixio
Sulmoni Clint
Motetta Johnny

Sulmoni Clint

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Addis Pierpaolo

Sulmoni Clint
Crotta Sabrina

Sulmoni Clint

2013 - Coppa Ticino di salto Cat. N - Classifica finale

Cavallo
Minute Hippique
Rubina VIl

Shannondale
Cruise

Kidjani de Kerser

Corbinian
Pia VIII

Taminia

Manhattan VI
Ouragan du Puchet
Zennith

Doly Il

Rivella Sitte
Roumia
Picasso IV
Corantus
Rock de Vains

Cadero

New Star du
Paradis

Grey Campari
Velco Sitte

Perle B

S.M. Conalta CH
Catch the Wind

Contessa V.
AaarhofCH

Tacato

Chesterfield de
Jochri

Sella du Bessin
Sonnengraf CH

Ugano Les Hauts

TOTALE
256
128
190

96

48
164
252

40
40
78

155

144
64
131

128
112

102
96
90
25
80

75

75

72

64

1

2 3 6 8 9 10 11 12 FINALE

60 70 60 70
70 176
132 50
126 126
70 154
90
84 128
84 96
84
80
60 70
108
60
80
70

516
374
372

348

272
254
252

252
220
162
155

144
144
131
130
128
112

108

102
96
90
85
80
80

75

75

72
70
64



30
31
31
33
34
34

34

34
34
34

34
41
41
41
41
41
41
47
47

49
49
51
51

51

51
51
56

56
58
59

59

Dermody Edy
Sulmoni Clint
Meroni Martina
Rossini Valentina
Tino Fabio

Nespoli Renzo

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Addis Pierpaolo
Crotta Fabio
Crotta Fabio

Tino Fabio
Rossini Valentina
Pfyffer Carlo
Meroni Martina
Crotta Fabio
Pfyffer Carlo
Crotta Sabrina
Addis Pierpaolo

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Sulmoni Clint
Pfyffer Carlo
Ambrosini Bixio

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Sulmoni Clint

Nespoli Renzo
Crotta Sabrina

Inderbitzin
Katharina

Ambrosini Bixio
Moor Michele

Bianchini Guya

Sulmoni Clint

Givana Cavaro
Cassirado
Button Sitte
Ciregina
Contair Flying

Quidams Quantara
LE

Airone

Love Affair Il
Contair Flying

For ltaly di
Nicoletta

Cuba VvV

| belong to you
Caralll

Socrates Il
Sonnengraf CH
Coriano Zwartepa.
Coming Soon |l
Itaca Mia

Karisma CH

Quidato Z
Giulio Il
Mamz'l

Melbourne du Theil

Cantini della
Caccia

Crusty
Baros

Sidney de Coppel

Desperados
Polar Magic

Don Juanito de
Plesante

Cajote della Caccia

63

55
50
50

50

40
40
40
40
40
40
36
36

35
35
30
30

30

30
30
25

25
18
15

15

50
50

50

50

60
60

63
60
60
55
50
50

50

50
50
50

50
40
40
40
40
40
40
36
36

35
35
30
30

30

30
30
25

25
18
15

15



